



2026:CGHC:17296

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRMP No. 1018 of 2019

Priyam Singh **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

03/09/2019	<p>None present for the parties even when the matter was called out in second round.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p>Saurabh</p>